
COMM NE COR OF LOT 5 IN S1/2 OF 
OF NE1/4, RUN S RUN S 222.85 FT 
CONT S 149.62 FT TO N R/W OF GS 

SHEPPARD GLENN L/SHEPPARD STACEY
9364 SE 141ST BLVD
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

33-3S-17-06289-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

33317.010 1.00/

01/11/2017 DF 0.26 3,068 0 0 3,068

STANDARD
2

24,930
7,400
3,068
35,398
4,210
31,188

0
31,188
35,398

0

35,398

1249/1933 2/19/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOBBY STEVENS

GLENN L & STACEY SH

1165/2415 1/21/2009 WD Q V 01 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN L & STACEY S SH

BOBBY STEVENS
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SALE:2:1: CERTIFICATE OF TITLE   $.70 STAMPS

SALE:1:1: LOT 5 REESE'S SURVEY

27666 M H 325 03/03/2009

11633 M H 125 09/07/1996

HX Base Yr

139 NE TRACK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,216 113.9000 68.34 83,101 1998 1998 10 0 0 60.00 30.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 24,930

1,216 1,216 24,930

BAS= W76 S16 E76 N16$.

BAS

76

16

76

16

1 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,800.00 11,800.00 3,068


